
PVC Suction Caps with Flat Head

Product ID

HA001

HA002

HA003

HA004

HA005

HA006

D(mm)
Cap Diameter

20

25

30

35

40

50

Basic Information

Material PVC Color Transparent

Product Feature

Flat head suction design, no hooks needed | Strong suction, stable and reliable | Compact size, space saving
Ideal for hanging various household and kitchen accessories, home and holiday decorations, such as fixing soap dishes, bathroom racks

PVC 平头吸盘

产品ID

HA001

HA002

HA003

HA004

HA005

HA006

盘面直径D(mm)

20

25

30

35

40

50

基本信息

材质 PVC 颜色 透明

产品特点

平头吸盘设计，无需挂钩 | 强大的吸附力，稳定可靠 | 体积小巧，节省空间

适用于悬挂各类家庭和厨房配件、家庭和节日装饰，如固定肥皂盒、浴室支架


