

PVC Suction Caps with Flat Head

Product ID	D(mm) Cap Diameter
HA001	20
HA002	25
HA003	30
HA004	35
HA005	40
HA006	50

Basic Information

Material	Color	Transparent
----------	-------	-------------

Product Feature

Flat head suction design, no hooks needed | Strong suction, stable and reliable | Compact size, space saving Ideal for hanging various household and kitchen accessories, home and holiday decorations, such as fixing soap dishes, bathroom racks

PVC 平头吸盘

产品ID	盘面直径D(mm)
HA001	20
HA002	25
HA003	30
HA004	35
HA005	40
HA006	50

基本信息

材质	PVC	颜色	透明

产品特点